GSE Bench Scale
A TRUE INDUSTRIAL BENCH SCALE FOR
WET AND HARSH ENVIRONMENTS
GSE Range
of Bench
Scales
2 YEAR
WARRANTY

pressure valve which allows the
indicator internally to be the same
pressure as the atmosphere.
(This pressure difference is caused by
changes in temperature)
 The pressure differential is the
main cause of indicator failing on
the water protection.
The bases used with the GSE
system are fully Stainless Steel
which includes the load cell.
GSE Scale
Model Capacity Base Size Trade
GSE-B-3 3kg     x 0.001kg 254mm x 254mm Yes
GSE-B-6 6kg     x 0.002kg 254mm x 254mm Yes
GSE-B-15 15kg   x 0.005kg 305mm x 305mm Yes
GSE-B-30 30kg   x   0.01kg 355mm x 305mm Yes
GSE-B-60 60kg   x   0.02kg 355mm x 305mm Yes
GSE-B-60L 60kg   x   0.02kg 550mm x 420mm Yes
GSE-B-150 150kg x   0.05kg 550mm x 420mm Yes
GSE-B-300 300kg x     0.1kg 650mm x 500mm Yes
Options:
• Dura Shield
• Internal Rechargeable Battery (LCD Display version only)
• LED or LCD Display